KEVIN & SHERYL DRAKE
PEBBLE CREEK RANCH

FANTA BROTHERS

GARY & TERESA SCHLINDLER
GARY & TERESA SCHLINDLER
GARY & TERESA SCHLINDLER
KEVIN & SHERYL DRAKE
SAND H FLATS

SAND H FLATS

TWIN PINE RANCH

FANTA BROTHERS
FANTA BROTHERS
FANTA BROTHERS
FANTA BROTHERS
GARY & TERESA SCHLINDLER
KEVIN & SHERYL DRAKE
KIRK & MELANIE CLARK
SAND H FLATS

SAND H FLATS

SOUCIE & WOOLSEY
TWIN PINE RANCH
TWIN PINE RANCH

BEN WACKER

FANTA BROTHERS

FANTA BROTHERS

GARY & TERESA SCHLINDLER
KENT LEWIS

SAND H FLATS

TWIN PINE RANCH

TWIN PINE RANCH

BEN WACKER
FANTA BROTHERS
FANTA BROTHERS
JONATHAN JONES
KENT LEWIS
OSEKA RANCH
TWIN PINE RANCH
TWIN PINE RANCH

BURWELL LIVETOCK MARKET

Friday, February 2, 2024

SPECIAL BRED COW & HEIFER AUCTION

BRED HEIFERS
RA/3-20/60DAYS
ANG/4-10/60DAYS

BRED COWS-YOUNG
CHAR/3-25/70DAYS
ANG/3-7/60DAYS/3RD CALF
ANG/3-7/60DAYS/2ND CALF
ANG/3-7/60DAYS/2ND
RA/3-20/60DAYS/2-3RD
CHAR/3-1/75DAYS/2-3RD
CHAR/3-1/75DAYS/2-3RD
BLK-WF/3-20/60DAYS/2-3RD

BRED COWS-SOLID MOUTH
BLK-WF/CHAR/3-25/70DAYS
CHAR-BLK-WF/3-25/70DAYS
CHAR-BLK-WF/3-25/70DAYS
BLK/3-25/70DAYS
ANG/3-7/60DAYS
RA/3-20/60DAYS
ANG/3-14/60DAYS
CHAR/3-1/75DAYS
CHAR/3-1/75DAYS
ANG/MAR-APR
BLK-WF/3-20/60DAYS
BLK/3-20/60DAYS

BRED COWS-SHORT SOLID
ANG/3-1/75DAYS
CHAR-BLK-WF/3-25/70DAYS
BLK/3-25/70DAYS
ANG/3-7/60DAYS
WF/4-15/60DAYS
CHAR/3-1/75DAYS
BLK-WF/3-20/60DAYS
BLK/3-20/60DAYS

BRED COWS-BROKEN MOUTH

ANG/3-1/75DAYS
BLK/3-25/70DAYS
CHAR-BLK-WF/3-25/70DAYS
BAL/3-15/60DAYS
WF/4-15/60DAYS
ANG-WF/3-20/60DAYS
BLK-WF/3-20/60DAYS
BLK/3-20/60DAYS

HIGH YIELDING: 103.00-115.00
NEXT CUT: 95.00-102.75
POOR & FULL: 94.75

HEIFERETTS: 103.00-177.00
BULLS: 97.50-115.00

RED
BLACK

BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
RED
BLK/BWF
RED
BLK/BWF

BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

HEREFORD
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BWF
RED

BLACK
BLK/BWF

RWF

BLACK
BLK/BWF
HEREFORD
BLACK
BLK/RED
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RWF

BLACK
HEREFORD
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
RWF

1012
1050

1115
1354
1246
1205
1091
1265
1208
1162

1177
1363
1370
1190
1330
1368
1326
1441
1196
1103
1445
1490

1362
1353
1370
1517
1350
1233
1379
1485

1298
1316
1309
1297
1278
1280
1304
1430

2,400.00
2,375.00

2,200.00
2,685.00
2,450.00
2,100.00
2,300.00
2,300.00
2,125.00
2,450.00

2,300.00
2,125.00
2,100.00
2,050.00
1,950.00
1,725.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,950.00
1,800.00
2,300.00
2,250.00

1,625.00
1,950.00
1,900.00
1,850.00
1,775.00
1,700.00
1,925.00
1,875.00

1,550.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
1,500.00
1,675.00
1,500.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
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